TRUCKBG55

Fire System

MSRP CND
7ft Class 6 Complete System $13,127.00
7ft Class 7 Complete System $11,877.00
8ft Class 6 Complete System $13,639.00
8ft Class 7 Complete System $12,389.00
Options
Upgrade to 12ft Ramps $65.00
Foam System $599.00

Complete system includes; Support Assembly, 150 US gallon tank system, Pump System, Smartboxx fire, Hoses,
Deck System with winch and 20” LED light, 10ft ramp package with connector system.



TRUCKBG55

Fire System

MSRP CND
Breakdown

7ft Class 6

Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes

Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent

Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings

Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20” LED light

10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system

$1,300.00
$2,100.00
$2,700.00
$1,270.00
$275.00

$4,282.00

$1,200.00



TRUCKBG55

Fire System

MSRP CND
Breakdown

7ft Class 7

Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes

Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent

Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings

Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20” LED light

10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system

$1,300.00
$2,100.00
$1,450.00
$1,270.00
$275.00

$4,282.00

$1,200.00



TRUCKBG55

Fire System

MSRP CND
Breakdown

8ft Class 6

Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes

Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent

Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings

Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20” LED light

10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system

$1,300.00
$2,100.00
$2,700.00
$1,370.00
$275.00

$4,694.00

$1,200.00



TRUCKBG55

Fire System

MSRP CND
Breakdown

8ft Class 7

Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes

Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent

Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings

Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20” LED light

10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system

$1,300.00
$2,100.00
$1,450.00
$1,370.00
$275.00

$4,694.00

$1,200.00



