

### Fire System MSRP CND

7ft Class 6 Complete System	\$13,127.00
7ft Class 7 Complete System	\$11,877.00

8ft Class 6 Complete System	\$13,639.00
8ft Class 7 Complete System	\$12,389.00

**Options** 

Upgrade to 12ft Ramps \$65.00 Foam System \$599.00

Complete system includes; Support Assembly, 150 US gallon tank system, Pump System, Smartboxx fire, Hoses, Deck System with winch and 20" LED light, 10ft ramp package with connector system.



Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes	\$1,300.00
Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent	\$2,100.00
Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings	\$2,700.00
Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray	\$1,270.00
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings	\$275.00
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20" LED light	\$4,282.00
10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system	\$1,200.00



Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes	\$1,300.00
Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent	\$2,100.00
Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings	\$1,450.00
Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray	\$1,270.00
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings	\$275.00
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20" LED light	\$4,282.00
10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system	\$1,200.00



Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes	\$1,300.00
Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent	\$2,100.00
Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings	\$2,700.00
Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray	\$1,370.00
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings	\$275.00
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20" LED light	\$4,694.00
10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system	\$1,200.00



Support Assembly; includes support assembly and side boxes	\$1,300.00
Tank; includes 150 US gallon tank, fittings and vent	\$2,100.00
Pump Class 6; includes pump and fittings	\$1,450.00
Smartboxx Fire; includes reinforced Smartboxx, 2 dividers, engine tray	\$1,370.00
Hoses; includes 2 tank hoses, velcro strap, 50ft hose with fittings	\$275.00
Deck System; includes base deck, double rail, winch, 20" LED light	\$4,694.00
10ft Ramp Package; includes 2 10 x 16 ramps, connector system	\$1,200.00